Product Datasheet
United Kingdom
+44 (0) 1689 892 902
United States
+800-248-3847
China

Overal dimensions (incl. lead screw) 110 x 200 x 215 mm
Weight 4.2 kg
Specifications & Ordering Information
KBr pellets made easy
The Mini-Pellet Press is a compact 2-ton pellet press that makes KBr pellets for FTIR
spectroscopy at the turn of a handle. It’s great for fast prep work in busy quality labs.
Mini-Pellet Press Kit (Basic Solid Pack)
Includes: Mini-Pellet press, 7 mm pellet die, 7 mm KBr disc holder with 3”x2”
slide mount, pair of spare disc holders, and optional KBr powder and pestle &
mortar.
GS01150 	 Basic solid pack
GS01152 	 Basic solid pack (without KBr powder)
Standalone Mini-Pellet Press parts (order individually)
GS03940	 Mini-Pellet Press
GS03950	 7 mm pellet die assembly
GS03960	 7 mm disc holder
GS03951 	 Pair of spare disc holders
GS03600	 Pestle and Mortar
GS03610	 KBr powder (50 g)
RevB 11/25